
 

 

ROTAČNÍ VÝUKA – 30.11. – 22.12.2020 
 

  
30.11.-4.12. 

 
7.12.-11.12. 

 
14.12.-18.12. 

 
21.12.-22.12. 

 
6.A 

8.A,B,C 

 
PREZENČNĚ 

dle RH 

 
DISTANČNĚ 

 
PREZENČNĚ 

dle RH 

 
DISTANČNĚ 

 
6.B 

7.A,B,C 

 
DISTANČNĚ 

 
PREZENČNĚ 

dle RH 

 
DISTANČNĚ 

 
PREZENČNĚ 

dle RH 



 


